
TPP SCORING REPORT
LGA JUNIOR AMATEUR CHAI'IP IONSHI P TOURNAI.{EN?

tES VIEUX CHENE GOIF COURSE

REPORT DATE: L2 JUt, 9b

MASTER LIST
GROSS

RND1 RNDz RND3 TOTAL

GROSS SCOREB For Alt Rounde

RAI\TK NAI{E CLUB NAI{E

1 HORGAI{ AIAN RAY
2 GAUTREAUX JEREIT{Y
3 SHOBE BRETT
4 SCHAETFER THAD
5 BIACKEURI{ CLAY
6 HI'II{PHRIES JOHN
6 BAKER CHRIS
8 BECKERS I'IICHAEI
9 BOUTERRE BEN
9 DOYTE JON
I StIt'tAI.I THEODORE

L2 SPENCER ERIC
1? HA!{M DAVrD
1{ .TAIIION 

B. J.
15 PRATHER GARRETT
t 6 tiooD cHRr s
L7, TAIBOT CORY
18 HITLMAN BRIAN
18 BRUNET JOSHUA
18 STOUTE SHAWN
X8 WRIGHT BRAD
22 BOII'DEN REX
22 BETHEA CURTIS
22 COUTSON ROBERT
25 FIORES BUD
25. JAMES JEFFREY
25 VARELA MICHAET
25 [rrEBER SA!,ItfY
29 PIGEON }IES
29 PERSON JOSHUA
31 SMITIT SIIANE
32 BISHOP JUSTIN
33 RICHARDSON CORY
33 CHA!{BIBSS DAT{IEI
35 STEPHENSON IA}TE
36 CROH JUSTTN
36 GUIDRY JACOUES
38 GRIFFIN JAITIES
39 DORION IA}I
40 IIPARI JACOB
dl STREVA FRANK
42 BIRTEI, ROBERT
43 HOITCREN JASON
44 GAUDET JACQUES
45 BROWNE PATRICK
46 TABORDE CHAD
47 ZIMMERI{AN LUCAg
48 GATLAGHER JEFF

LAKE CITARTES
PRAIRIEVI LLE
SHREVEPORT
WEST MONROE
BOSSIER CITY
WOODtTTORTH
SHREVEPORT
GREENWEII SPRINGS
THIBODAUX
DERIDDER
NEW IBERIA
ATEXANDRIA
gHREVEPORT
GONZATES
CROWTEY
PRAI RI EVI tLE
THIBODAUX
SHREVEPORT
GALTIANO
TAFAYETTE
SHREVEPORT
JACKSON
NEW ORLEANS
HAUGHTON
SHREVEPORT
LAPTACE
NEW ORTEANS
NEW IBERIA
BOSSIER CITY
TAFAYETTE
SHREVEPORT
MONROE
BATON ROUGE
PRARIEVI tLE
SHREVEPORT
HOUMA
BREAUX BRIDGE
II{ETAI RIE
HOUMA
HOUMA
HOT'MA
JEFFERSON
HA!{I'IOND
THIBODAUX
NEW ORLEANS
LAPLACE
GONZATBS
LABADIEVI tLE

73 7L
72 73
73 72
70 76
73 74
73 78
72 74
72 76
74 79
74 77
79 73
74 74
72 77
77 77
75 79
78 77
83 79
84 81
85 77
78 78
75 78
81 83
75 80
79 76
79 84
82 79
78 80
80 77-
85 77
8r. 80
84 75
82 78
83 81
80 82
88 81
82 87
84 7g
79 89
83 82
84 85
84 83
86 8r.
82 86
87 83
87 93
92 87
86 88
99 100

72 2t6
75 220
76 22L
76 222
76 223
73 224
78 224
77 225
73 226
75 226
74 226
79 227
78 227
74 228
77 23L
77 232
73 23s
72 237
75 237
81 237
84 237
74 238
83 238
83 238
77 239
78 239
81 239
82 239
78 240
79 240
83 242
83 243
80 244
82 244
78 247
79 248
86 248
81 249
85 2s0
83 252
87 254
BB 255
88 256
87 257
87 267
89 268
95 269
90 289



LGA JUNIOR
tEs

For All Rounds

TPP - SCORING REPORT
AT'IATEUR CHAI{PIONSHIP TOURNAI,IENT
VIEUX CHENE GOIF COURSE

REPORT DATH: 12 JUt 96

GROSS SCORES

RANK NAME CLUB NAII{E

MASTER IIST
GROSS

RNDI. RNDz RND3 TOTAL

I. WOOD CIIRIS
2 TATBOT CORY

3 BRUNET JOSHUA
3 gfOUTE gHAhTN

6 BOWDEN RBX
6 BETHEA CURTIS
6 COUTSON ROBERT
9 FLORES BUD
9 JAI.{ES JEFFREY
9.VAREIA MICHAEL
9 WEBER SAI'{MY

13 
"EIGEON 

WES
13 FENSON JOSHUA
15. SUITII SHANE
16 BISHOP JUSTIN
L7 hrCsnnpsoN coRY
L7 CHAI,TBLESS DAI{IEL
19 STEPHENSON LAI{E
2A CROhJ JUSTIN
20 GUTDRY JACOUES
22 GRIFFIN JAI{ES
23 DORION IAN
24 LIPARI JACOB
25 STREVA FRANK
26 BIRTET ROBERT
27 HOTTGREIII JASON
28 GAUDET JACOUES
29 BROWT{E PATRICK
30 TABORDE CITAD
3T. ZIMMERI'IAI'I TUCAS
32 GATLAGHER JEFF

PRAIRIEVI LtE
THIBODAUXW

78 77 77 232
B3 79 73 235

GAIIIANO f, 85 77 75 237
IAFIYETTE *t',ecr*I F"l,bt 78 78 81 2g7
JACKSON r-l,rHil&l z\L 81 83 74 238
NEW ORTEANS 75 80 83 238
HAUGHTOH 79 76 83 238
SHREVEPORT 78 84 77 239
LAPLACE 82 79 7B 239
NEW ORTEANS 78 80 81 239
NEW IBERIA 80 77 82 239
BOSSIER Crrv 85 77 7g 240
LAFAYETTE 81 80 79 24A
SHREVEPORT 84 75 83 242
MONROE 82 78 83 243
BATON ROUGE 83 81 80 244
PRARIEVITTE 80 82 82 244
$HREVEPORT 88 81 78 247
HOUMA 82 87 79 248
BREAUX BRIDGE 84 78 86 248
METAIRIE 79 89 81 249
HOUI'IA 83 82 85 250
HOUMA 84 85 83 252
HOt I'tA 84 83 87 254
JEFFERSON 86 81 88 255
HAIT|MOND 82 86 88 256
THTBODAUX 87 83 87 257
NEW ORTEANS 87 93 87 267
TAPLACE 92 87 89 268
coNzArEs 86 88 95 269
TABADIEVI LtE 99 I, OO 90 289
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LGA JUNIOR
LES

GROSS SCORES For All Rounds

TPP SCOHTNG Hb;PORT
AI'IATEUR C}I,A}IPIONSHI P TOURNAMENT
VIEUX CHENE GOtF COURSE

RH.b'UK'I' UA'l'!;a Lt \rUfJ YO

RANK NAME CLUB NAIUE

MASTER LIST
GROSS

RND1 RND2 RND3 TOTAI

I. HI ttMAN BRIAN
2 BOhIDEN REX
3 RICHARDSON CORY
4 STEPHENSON LANE
5 CROW JUSTIN
6 GRIFFIN JAMES
7 DORION IAN
8 LIPARI JACOB
9 STREVA FRANK

10 BIRTET ROBERT
I.1 HOTTGREN JASON
L2 GAUDET JACQUES
1'3_ .gROt NE PATRTCK
I4 LABORDE CHAD
15 ZIMMERI'IAN LUCAS
I.6 GAItAGHER JEFF

SHREVEPORT
JACKSON
BATON ROUGE
SHREVEPORT
HOUMA
METAIRIE
HOUMA
HOT'}!A
HOT'MA
JEFFERSON
HAUHOND
THIBODAUX
NEW ORTEAI{S
TAPIACE
GOHZATES
LABAD I EVI LLE

84 8r.
8r. 83
83 8r.
88 81
82 87
79 89
83 82
84 85
84 83
86 81
82 86
87 83
87 93
92 87
86 88
99 r.00

72 237
74 238
80 244
78 247
79 248
81 249
85 250
83 252
87 254
BB 255
88 2s6
87 257
87 267
89 268
9s 269
90 289
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